Team Scores

RANK

Ist

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Tth

12th

13th

14th

15th

Teth

17th

18th

NAME

North Miami, IN - Male

Huntington North, IN - Male

Northfield, IN - Male

Oak Hill, IN - Male

Wabash, IN - Male

Marion, IN - Male

Maconaquah, IN - Male

Eastern (Greentown), IN - Male

Western, IN - Male

Madison-Grant, IN - Male

Kokomo, IN - Male

Peru, IN - Male

Eastbrook, IN - Male

Mississinewa, IN - Male

Taylor, IN - Male

Lewis Cass, IN - Male

Tippecanoe Valley, IN - Male

Tri-Central, IN - Male

WRESTLERS

n

10

Total Rows: 18

WEIGHTS POINTS
N 129
10 91

9 79

9 775
9 62

7 47

3 46

7 43

7 415
6 40.5
8 31

6 29

3 27

4 22

3 18.5
5 16

3 8

2 7



