

Team Scores

Total Rows: 18

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
1st	North Miami, IN - Male	11	11	129
2nd	Huntington North, IN - Male	10	10	91
3rd	Northfield, IN - Male	9	9	79
4th	Oak Hill, IN - Male	9	9	77.5
5th	Wabash, IN - Male	9	9	62
6th	Marion, IN - Male	7	7	47
7th	Maconaquah, IN - Male	3	3	46
8th	Eastern (Greentown), IN - Male	7	7	43
9th	Western, IN - Male	7	7	41.5
10th	Madison-Grant, IN - Male	6	6	40.5
11th	Kokomo, IN - Male	8	8	31
12th	Peru, IN - Male	6	6	29
13th	Eastbrook, IN - Male	3	3	27
14th	Mississinewa, IN - Male	4	4	22
15th	Taylor, IN - Male	3	3	18.5
16th	Lewis Cass, IN - Male	5	5	16
17th	Tippecanoe Valley, IN - Male	3	3	8
18th	Tri-Central, IN - Male	2	2	7